

Mexico City, 28 April 2022

Holland House Mexico, The Dutch Chamber of Commerce, is offering an internship placement.

Company Description

Holland House Mexico (HHM) is dedicated to helping Dutch companies be successful in the Mexican market, as well as promoting trade, investment, and sustainable business development between Mexico and The Kingdom of the Netherlands. Holland House Mexico is the one-stop shop for Dutch companies doing business in Mexico or entering the market. Our portfolio of services, ranging from market analysis, opportunity identification and matchmaking to customized professional services and premium office space rental, is designed to significantly lower the market entry costs and risks and accelerate the pace of business development of Dutch companies in the Mexican market.

Internship Opportunity

Holland House Mexico is offering an internship placement assisting HHM in its online marketing activities. The intern will be assisting in the implementation and execution of our marketing strategy, creating content for our existing media channels, and practicing community management.

Requirements of the Student

Holland House Mexico is looking for students in the fields of Media, Marketing, Business Administration, Communication, International Relations, or similar. Very good written and oral English language skills are required, as well as a pro-active attitude, capacity of critical thinking and good organizational skills. Knowledge of the Spanish language is appreciated. The internship must be part of your university program.

Work hours & Place

The internship is based on a 40-hour workweek, with flexible hours and a mix between home-office and on-site office.

What we Offer

An opportunity to grow and increase your professional skills in a dynamic and international environment.

Interested?

The position is available for the second semester of 2022, for a minimum period of 5 months. Other propositions are discussable. Please send your curriculum and motivation letter to: Carin Verbree Manager HHM, <u>cv@hollandhousemexico.com</u>